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FUEL TANKER

APIVALVES - PARTSLIST
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REPAIR DIAGRAMS
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Local: (713) 675-6324
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Description 106A - [106AH -{ 106AHS -
Qty | Qty Qty
1 1 1
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BODY w/ BRASS RING AL/BR 106601

POPPET AL 106602 1 1 1
CONE AL 106603 1 1 1
CAM ARM SS 106704 - 1 1
SPRING SS S40170 1 1
SLEEVE PTFE 106805 1 1
O-RING Viton V0342 1 1
ROLLER PTFE 106808 - 1 1
ROLLER PIN SS P70645 - 1 1
CLIP PIN SS P16027 2 2 2
STUD BR 106011 - 1 1
SHAFT Ss 106712 1 1 o
SPRIAL PIN SS P75028 - 2 2 Description
BEARING Nylon 106814 --- 1 1 Upper Body
O-RING Viton V0210 - 1 1 Lower Body
SPACER SS 106716 - 1 1 Handle
RETAINING RING SS IR7025 - 1 1 Shoulder screw
O-RING Buna-N B0312 --- 1 1 Gasket Fill Adapter
WASHER SS 70508 - 1 1 Gasket Fill Adapter
SPACER HOLDER SS 106720 --- 1 1 Gasket Connect
COTTER PIN SS C2510 - 1 1 Pin
SPRING SS S1233 1 1 Cam
CLEVIS PIN SS P76343 - 1 1 Cam Arm
HANDLE AL 106624 - 1 1 Sleeve
SOCKET ASSEMBLY SS 106725 - - Left Linkage Arm
SHAFT HEX HEAD SS 106726 --- --- Right Linkage Arm
RETAINING RING SS 1S7017 - - Bolt
GASKET Viton V0120 - - 1 Spring Washer
FLOAT BALL PVC 30031 - - 1 Hex Nut
SIGHT GLASS Acrylic 30030 - - 1 Bolt
SCREW SS 73705 - - 4 Space Holder

* Repair Kit RK106 Includes REF. NO.: 7, 13, 14, 15, 17 & 18
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REPAIR DIAGRAMS

DROP ELBOW REPAIR - PARTS LIS

Material

Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Steel Black
Buna-N
Viton
Buna-N
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Brass
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Aluminum

29090
29019
29193
11210
901G

901G-V

902G
76325
79008
79009
31620
92211
92212
77938
77902
77906
77954
21925
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Description

Gasket
Sight Glass
Inlet Adapter-3A
Inlet Adapter-4A
Inlet Coupler-3B
Inlet Coupler-4B

Inlet Male Thread-3" NPT
Inlet Male Thread-4" NPT

Clevis Pin
Flat Linkage
Cotter Pin
Waved Washer
Flat Washer
"D" Handle
Rod
Connector
Pin
Grease Fitting
Sight Glass Repair Kit
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FUEL TANKER

Material

Buna-N
Acrylic
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Stainless
Aluminum

Steele Nickle

Stainless
Stainless

Brass Nickle
Includes 16,17,18,19

National: (800) 231-0734

903G
900SG
AF-300AL
AF-400AL
BF-300AL
BF-400AL
MTF300AL
MTF400AL
71232
791911
72520
71204
71203
291802
191803
791804
76332
30505
918SGK
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